HOSPITAL STATISTICS OF EAST POINT HOSPITAL FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2020

TOTAL TEACHING BEDS

AVERAGE DAILY OP CASES

AVERAGE DAILY HOSPITAL ADMISSION

AVERAGE DAILY HOSPITAL DISCHARGE

AVERAGE DAILY SURGERIES

INVESTIGATIONS

RADIOLOGY
ROUTINE X RAYs

SPL INVESTIGATIONS

ULTRASOUND STUDIES

CT SCANS

PATHOLOGY
HAEMATOLOGY
CLINICAL PATH
CYTOLOGY
HISTOPATH

MICROBIOLOGY

BACTERIOLOGY
SEROLOGY
MYCOLOGY

PARASITOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY TEST

410
NEW 237
oLD 128
TOTAL 365

17 - 22Per Day

12 - 17Per Day

MAIJOR 02 Per Day
MINOR 01 Per Day
OoPD IPD

32 46

01 00

29 15

04 03

182 274

96 246

(Total per Month = 07)

(Total per Month = 39

49 60
77 100
10 12
12 14
111 316

TOTAL

78
00
44

07

456

342

109
177
22

26

427






HOSPITAL STATISTICS OF EAST POINT HOSPITAL FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2020

TOTAL TEACHING BEDS

AVERAGE DAILY OP CASES

AVERAGE DAILY HOSPITAL ADMISSION

AVERAGE DAILY HOSPITAL DISCHARGE

AVERAGE DAILY SURGERIES

INVESTIGATIONS

RADIOLOGY

ROUTINE X RAYs

SPL INVESTIGATIONS
ULTRASOUND STUDIES

CT SCANS

PATHOLOGY
HAEMATOLOGY
CLINICAL PATH
CYTOLOGY

HISTOPATH

MICROBIOLOGY

BACTERIOLOGY
SEROLOGY
MYCOLOGY
PARASITOLOGY
VIROLOGY(COVID-19)
BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY TEST

410
NEW 306
oLD 168
TOTAL 474

19 - 23 Per Day

12 - 19 Per Day

MAIJOR 03 Per Day
MINOR 13 Per Day
OoPD IPD

50 40

01 00

30 16

05 03

294 243

189 215

02 00

05 01

58 68

85 119

11 12

12 15

34,226 PER MONTH

212 310

TOTAL

90
00
46

08

537
404
02

06

126
204
23

27

522






